Product Bulletin:
Voltaire® Grid Director™
ISR 2012 Multi-Service Switch
Product Overview
The Voltaire® Grid Director™ ISR 2012 multi-service switch enables high performance applications
to run on distributed server, storage and network resources. Multiple Grid Director ISR 2012s can be
interconnected to form very large high performance clusters and grids that can grow into the thousands
of nodes with “pay as you grow” scalability.

fewer more cost-effective servers. With improved cooling mechanisms comes reduced power consumption and heat generation allowing data
centers to reduce the costs associated with physical space, power and cooling.
Ordering Information
Module Name Description Part Number
ISR 2012 ISR 2012 20Gb/s basic configuration chassis 501S39288
sFB-2012 sFB-2012, 12-20Gb/s-connections Fabric Board 501S12001
sLB-2024 sLB-2024, 24 4X 20Gb/s InfiniBand ports Line Board 501S24001
sMB sMB Management Board 501S40070
sPSU sPSU, Power supply unit 501S40100
Contact Voltaire to Learn More
1.800.865.8247